
Upmarket cruising out of Cairns 
 
 
Commence the following cruise on Silver Explorer on the 28th April and ending in Singapore on the 
17th May 

• Day 1: Cairns 

Wed Apr 28, 2021 | Depart 5:00 PM 

 

• Day 2: Day at sea 

Thu Apr 29, 2021 

 

• Day 3: Thursday Island 

Fri Apr 30, 2021 | 12:00 PM To 5:00 PM 

 

• Day 4: Day at sea 

Sat May 1, 2021 

 

• Day 5: Day at sea 

Sun May 2, 2021 

 

• Day 6: Agats (Asmat) 

Mon May 3, 2021 | 6:00 AM To 8:00 PM 

 

• Day 7: Day at sea 

Tue May 4, 2021 

 

• Day 8: Triton Bay 

Wed May 5, 2021 | 5:30 AM To 10:00 AM 

 



• Day 8: Semisarom Island 

Wed May 5, 2021 | 11:30 AM To 5:00 PM 

 

• Day 9: Watubela Archipelago 

Thu May 6, 2021 | 9:00 AM To 5:30 PM 

 

• Day 10: Banda Neira Island 

Fri May 7, 2021 | 6:30 AM To 11:30 AM 

 

• Day 10: Pulau Run 

Fri May 7, 2021 | 1:30 PM To 5:00 PM 

 

• Day 11: Day at sea 

Sat May 8, 2021 

 

• Day 12: Bau-Bau 

Sun May 9, 2021 | 6:30 AM To 12:00 PM 

 

• Day 13: Palopo Sulawesi (Gateway for Tana Toraja) 

Mon May 10, 2021 | 7:30 AM To 8:30 AM 

 

• Day 14: Makassar 

Tue May 11, 2021 | 7:30 AM To 12:00 PM 

 

• Day 15: Day at sea 

Wed May 12, 2021 

 

• Day 16: Kura Kura (Karimunjawa) 



Thu May 13, 2021 | 7:30 AM To 6:30 PM 

 

• Day 17: Day at sea 

Fri May 14, 2021 

 

• Day 18: Belitung Islands 

Sat May 15, 2021 | 6:30 AM To 7:00 PM 

 

• Day 19: Day at sea 

Sun May 16, 2021 

 

• Day 20: Singapore 

Mon May 17, 2021 | Arrive 7:00 AM 

Depart Singapore 17th May at 8.45AM arrive Cairns 5.25PM – Silk air 
 
Cost per person $18084.00 and includes the following: 
 
Airfare 
Airport taxes 
18 night cruise in an ocean view cabin including all meals, entertainment and beverages   
2 night accommodation in Singapore 

 


